Industrial Air Heaters
PO
RT
AB
LE
F-39
• 30, 48 and 60kW
• 102,360 to 240,720 BTUH

welded steel frame and can be stacked two
high to reduce floor space during storage or
transportation to various venues. The rental
grade units feature 4” diameter casters, two
of which lock.
Two SDRA-RG Stacked
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
Volts
3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM
Temp.
Rise oF Model Stock PCN
Dimensions (In.)
Wt.
(Lbs)W L H
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43 S 295689 26 44 38.5 200
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93 NS 295697 26 44 38.5 200
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43 NS 295700 30.25 44 38.5 210
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 11000-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93 NS 295718 30.25 44 38.5 210
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43 S 295726 30.25 44 38.5 220
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93 NS 295734 30.25 44 38.5 220
Stock Status: S = stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
Volts
3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM
Temp.
Rise oF Model Stock PCN
Dimensions (In.)
Wt.
(Lbs)W L H
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43RG S 295742 35.75 45.75 34.5 280
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93RG NS 295750 35.75 45.75 34.5 280
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43RG NS 295769 35.75 45.75 34.5 290
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93RG NS 295777 35.75 45.75 34.5 290
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43RG S 295785 35.75 45.75 34.5 300
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93RG NS 295793 30.25 45.75 34.5 300
Stock Status: S = stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Industrial Air Heaters
PO

to 220˚F. The duct is internally supported with
a steel wire helix and can be used on the air
intake end of the heater and will not collapse
under the negative pressure.
Duct Clamp (not shown)
Stainless steel band is designed to fit over the flexible duct for a
secure attachment to the adapter ring or flexible duct splice.
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
Volts 3
Ph Amps BTUH CFM
Temp.
Rise oF Model Stock PCN
Dimensions (In.) Wt.
(Lbs)W L H
30 480 36.1 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-43 NS 295806 35.75 45.75 34 150
30 600 28.9 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-93 NS 295814 35.75 45.75 34 150
48 480 57.8 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-43 NS 295822 35.75 45.75 34 160
48 600 46.2 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-93 NS 295830 35.75 45.75 34 160
60 480 72.2 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-43 NS 295849 35.75 45.75 34 170
60 600 57.8 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-93 NS 295857 35.75 45.75 34 170
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Note: Units do not include fan/blower.
Model Description Stock PCN Wt. (lbs)